			FOR	Daviess County, Kentucky	
				Community, Town or City	
			P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO		
(Name of Utility)			SHEET NO		
		RATES &	CHARGES		
5/8" x 3/4	." Meter	<u>wonting</u> v	Vater Rates		
First	2,000 gallons		\$16.37	Minimum Bill	
Next	4,000 gallons		5.50	per 1,000 gallons	
Next	44,000 gallons		4.40	per 1,000 gallons	
Over	50,000 gallons		3.59	per 1,000 gallons	
3/4" Mete	er				
First	3,000 gallons		\$21.86	Minimum Bill	
Next	3,000 gallons		5.50	per 1,000 gallons	
Next	44,000 gallons		4.40	per 1,000 gallons	
Over	50,000 gallons		3.59	per 1,000 gallons	
1" Meter				· ·	
First	6,000 gallons		\$38.36	Minimum Bill	
Next	44,000 gallons		4.40	per 1,000 gallons	
Over	50,000 gallons		3.59	per 1,000 gallons	
1½" Mete					
First	10,000 gallons		\$55.94	Minimum Bill	
Next	40,000 gallons		4.40	per 1,000 gallons	
Over	50,000 gallons		3.59	per 1,000 gallons	
2" Meter	20,000 8			por 1,000 gamons	
First	20,000 gallons		\$99.92	Minimum Bill	
Next	30,000 gallons		4.40	per 1,000 gallons	
Over	50,000 gallons		3.59	per 1,000 gallons	
	20,000 8			por 1,000 gamons	
Other Leak Adjustment Rate			\$2.48	per 1,000 gallons	
	ale Water Rate		1.78	per 1,000 gallons	
				r . , 8	
DATE OF I	SSUE	Month / Date / Year			
DATE EFFECTIVE					
DATE ELL	LCIIVE	Month / Date / Year			
ISSUED B	Υ				
		(Signature of Officer)			
TITLE					
BY AUTHO	ORITY OF ORDER OF	THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMM	ISSION		

IN CASE NO. \_\_\_\_\_DATED \_\_\_\_